S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Mumbai

Name Seat No College Centre
UPADE KOMAL MANOHAR VANITA 00501 010 042
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

4001 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH) 2
4002 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR) 7
4003 FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR) 2
4004 WEAVING (TH) & (PR) 3
4005 BANKING & EXPORT (TH) 2
4006 FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR) 2
4007 STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR) 2

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester V
*5001 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH) 2
5002 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR) 3
5003 INDUSTRIAL PROJECT (PR) 2
*5004 PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR) 2
5005 FASHION PHOTOGRAPHY & STYLING (PR) 2
5006 COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR) 2
5007 FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH) 2
5008 E.V.S. (TH) 2
5009 MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH) 2
*5010 MERCHANDISING (TH) 2
5011 DRAPING - II (PR) 2

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.56 Semester Grade: B+ Total:639/1100

***Sub:5004,5010.Ext. marks correction

Int

026/050
029/050
041/050
025/050
020/050
064/100
020/050

020/050
040/050
020/050
032/050
036/050
028/050
021/050
024/050
021/050
025/050
040/050

Percentage:58.09

Ext

033/050
030/050

AB/050
030/050
025/050

035/050

034/050
045/050
023/050
035/050
030/050
024/050
025/050
020/050
020/050
030/050
046/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

059/100
059/100

AB/100
055/100
045/100
064/100
055/100

054/100
085/100
043/100
067/100
066/100
052/100
046/100
044/100
041/100+
055/100
086/100

059
059
055
045
064
055

054
085
043
067
066
052
046
044
041
055
086
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Total (100) Grade

B+
B+

B+

B+
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Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No
MAHADIK TRUSHNA NARESH TANUJA 42001
Code Sub Name

Semester IV

4001
4002
*4003
4004
4005
4006
*4007

Total Credits: 20

FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH)
FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR)
FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR)
WEAVING (TH) & (PR)

BANKING & EXPORT (TH)

FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR)
STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR)

Semester Grade: F

Semester V

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011

Total Credits: 23

ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH)
ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR)
INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR)

PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR)

FASHION STYLING (PR)

MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH)

COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR)

FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH)

MERCHANDISING (TH)

DRAPING - II (PR)

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH)

Semester Grade: F

042

Credit

NNMNNWNAIDN

NNMNNMNMNMNMNMNNMNNDWN

2017-0161-00-159146

Int

026/050
021/050
041/050
027/050
040/050
015/100-FF
047/050

035/050
029/050
020/050
013/050-FF
028/050
033/050
023/050
020/050
030/050
030/050
027/050

Ext

031/050
020/050
030/050
024/050
031/050
NP
025/050

038/050
039/050
025/050

NP/050
031/050
020/050
025/050
020/050
023/050

AB/050

AB/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

057/100
041/100+
071/100
051/100
071/100
FFF/100
072/100

073/100
068/100
045/100
FFF/100
059/100
053/100+
048/100
040/100+
053/100
AB/100
AB/100

057
041
071
051
071

072

073
068
045
059
053
048
040
053

Page: 2
17/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

+
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Result:Fail



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020
010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

NAIK SUCHITRA DEVDAS KAMINEE 42002

Code

Sub Name

Semester IV

4001
4002
*4003
4004
4005
4006
4007

Total Credits: 20

FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH)
FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR)
FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR)
WEAVING (TH) & (PR)

BANKING & EXPORT (TH)

FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR)
STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR)

Semester Grade: F

Semester V

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011

ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH)
ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR)
INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR)

PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR)

FASHION STYLING (PR)

MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH)

COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR)

FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH)

MERCHANDISING (TH)

DRAPING - II (PR)

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH)

010 042

Credit

NNMNNWNAIDN

NNMNNMNNMNMNNMNMNNMNNDWN

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.44 Semester Grade: B+ Total:637/1100

Per. Reg. No Medium
2017-0161-00-159177 1
Int Ext Total Grc

032/050 038/050 070/100
024/050 020/050 044/100
NA/050-RR NA/050-RR RRR/100
030/050 033/050 063/100
020/050 038/050 058/100
020/100-FF NP FFF/100
020/050 035/050 055/100
036/050 040/050 076/100
026/050 035/050 061/100
020/050 020/050 040/100
020/050 020/050 040/100
040/050 038/050 078/100
037/050 020/050 057/100
025/050 022/050 047/100
020/050 036/050 056/100
029/050 020/050 049/100
037/050 044/050 081/100
026/050 026/050 052/100

Percentage:57.91

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

070
044
063
058

055

076
061
040
040
078
057
047
056
049
081
052
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Total (100) Grade

A+

> o

B+

B+

A+
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Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

17/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHAIKH NEHAPARVEEN MANSUR FATIYUNISSA 42003 010 042 2017-0161-00-159235 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester IV
4001 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH) 2 036/050 041/050 077/100 077 A+
4002 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR) 7 032/050 032/050 064/100 064 A
4003 FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR) 2 023/050 027/050 050/100 050 B
4004 WEAVING (TH) & (PR) 3 026/050 041/050 067/100 067 A
4005 BANKING & EXPORT (TH) 2 034/050 029/050 063/100 063 A
4006 FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR) 2 070/100 -—- 070/100 070 A+
*4007 STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR) 2 NA/050-RR 043/050 RRR/100 -— F
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester V
5001 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH) 2 043/050 038/050 081/100 081 o
5002 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR) 3 036/050 043/050 079/100 079 A+
5003 INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR) 2 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
5004 PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR) 2 021/050 023/050 044/100 044 P
5005 FASHION STYLING (PR) 2 039/050 039/050 078/100 078 A+
5006 MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH) 2 043/050 024/050 067/100 067 A
5007 COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR) 2 026/050 029/050 055/100 055 B+
5008 FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH) 2 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
5009 MERCHANDISING (TH) 2 036/050 029/050 065/100 065 A
5010 DRAPING - II (PR) 2 041/050 040/050 081/100 081 (o)
5011 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH) 2 040/050 042/050 082/100 082 (0]
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.64 Semester Grade: A Total:745/1100 Percentage:67.73 Result:Reserved

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

College

Centre

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No

PAWAR MONALISA DEEPAK PARVATHI 42004

Code Sub Name

Semester IV

4001
4002
*4003
4004
4005
4006
4007

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.08

FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH)
FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR)
FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR)
WEAVING (TH) & (PR)

BANKING & EXPORT (TH)

FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR)
STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR)

Semester V

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011

ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH)
ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR)
INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR)

PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR)

FASHION STYLING (PR)

MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH)

COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR)

FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH)

MERCHANDISING (TH)

DRAPING - II (PR)

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH)

042

Credit

NNMNNWNAIDN

Semester Grade: A Total:449/700

NNMNNMNMNMNNMNNMNNMNNDWN

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.67 Semester Grade: A Total:739/1100

Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 7.38 Final grade: A Grand Total:1188/1800 Percentage:66.00

2017-0161-00-159251

Int

030/050
028/050
045/050
028/050
023/050
068/100
020/050

Percentage:64.14

034/050
035/050
020/050
020/050
029/050
043/050
037/050
032/050
026/050
040/050
035/050

Percentage:67.18

Ext

038/050
030/050
042/050
034/050
028/050

035/050

041/050
043/050
021/050
038/050
032/050
029/050
038/050
034/050
034/050
041/050
037/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

068/100
058/100
087/100
062/100
051/100
068/100
055/100

075/100
078/100
041/100
058/100
061/100
072/100
075/100
066/100
060/100
081/100
072/100

068
058
087
062
051
068
055

075
078
041
058
061
072
075
066
060
081
072

Page: 5
17/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

B+
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B+

A+
A+
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Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

College

Centre

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No

RANE KUNJAL SATISH SUCHITA 42005

Code Sub Name

Semester IV

4001
4002
*4003
4004
4005
4006
4007

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.02

FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH)
FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR)
FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR)
WEAVING (TH) & (PR)

BANKING & EXPORT (TH)

FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR)
STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR)

Semester V

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011

ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH)
ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR)
INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR)

PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR)

FASHION STYLING (PR)

MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH)

COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR)

FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH)

MERCHANDISING (TH)

DRAPING - II (PR)

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH)

042

Credit

NNMNNWNAIDN

Semester Grade: A+ Total:478/700

NNMNNMNMNMNNMNMNNMNNDWN

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.34 Semester Grade: A Total:714/1100

Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 7.68 Final grade: A Grand Total:1192/1800 Percentage:66.22

2017-0161-00-159274

Int

038/050
035/050
029/050
031/050
024/050
060/100
033/050

Percentage:68.29

036/050
036/050
020/050
036/050
037/050
035/050
030/050
023/050
031/050
039/050
029/050

Percentage:64.91

Ext

047/050
040/050
032/050
044/050
035/050

030/050

040/050
046/050
021/050
042/050
036/050
021/050
038/050
029/050
020/050
041/050
028/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

085/100
075/100
061/100
075/100
059/100
060/100
063/100

076/100
082/100
041/100
078/100
073/100
056/100
068/100
052/100
051/100
080/100
057/100

085
075
061
075
059
060
063

076
082
041
078
073
056
068
052
051
080
057

Page: 6
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+
B+

A+

A+
A+
B+

oOwwp

B+

Result:First Class



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

087
063
085
076
076
076
061

079
080
040
069
064
071
076
062
078
093

Page: 7
17/11/2020
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Total (100) Grade
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Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

SHAHIR ANANYA RAJESH BHAGYALAKSHMI 52003 010 042 2017-0161-00-159057 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester IV
4001 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH) 2 039/050 048/050 087/100
4002 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR) 7 033/050 030/050 063/100
4003 FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR) 2 046/050 039/050 085/100
4004 WEAVING (TH) & (PR) 3 032/050 044/050 076/100
4005 BANKING & EXPORT (TH) 2 037/050 039/050 076/100
4006 FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR) 2 076/100 -—- 076/100
4007 STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR) 2 021/050 040/050 061/100

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:524/700 Percentage:74.86

Semester V
5001 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH) 2 038/050 041/050 079/100
5002 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR) 3 035/050 045/050 080/100
5003 INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR) 2 020/050 020/050 040/100
*5004 PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR) 2 020/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100
5005 FASHION STYLING (PR) 2 039/050 030/050 069/100
5006 MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH) 2 041/050 023/050 064/100
5007 COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR) 2 031/050 040/050 071/100
5008 FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH) 2 039/050 037/050 076/100
5009 MERCHANDISING (TH) 2 028/050 034/050 062/100
5010 DRAPING - II (PR) 2 033/050 045/050 078/100
5011 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH) 2 048/050 045/050 093/100

Total Credits: 23

Semester Grade: F

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Result:Reserved



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Total Grc

078/100
064/100
081/100
063/100
060/100
076/100
062/100

076/100
069/100
040/100
FFF/100
060/100
062/100+
044/100
062/100
048/100
074/100

078
064
081
063
060
076
062

076
069
040
060
062
044
062
048
074
067

Page: 8
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Total (100) Grade

A+
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A+
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Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
ROHIRA KANISHKA MAHESH RIYA 52004 010 042 2017-0161-00-159073
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester IV
4001 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH) 2 035/050 043/050
4002 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR) 7 032/050 032/050
4003 FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR) 2 044/050 037/050
4004 WEAVING (TH) & (PR) 3 028/050 035/050
4005 BANKING & EXPORT (TH) 2 024/050 036/050
4006 FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR) 2 076/100 -—-
4007 STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR) 2 022/050 040/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.76 Semester Grade: A Total:484/700 Percentage:69.14
Semester V
5001 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH) 2 036/050 040/050
5002 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR) 3 030/050 039/050
5003 INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR) 2 020/050 020/050
*5004 PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR) 2 015/050-FF NP/050
5005 FASHION STYLING (PR) 2 031/050 029/050
5006 MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH) 2 042/050 020/050
5007 COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR) 2 024/050 020/050
5008 FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH) 2 029/050 033/050
5009 MERCHANDISING (TH) 2 025/050 023/050
5010 DRAPING - II (PR) 2 033/050 041/050
5011 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH) 2 034/050 033/050

Total Credits: 23

Semester Grade: F

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

067/100

Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

17/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHOSLE TANVI RAVINDRA RUCHITA 52005 010 042 2017-0161-00-159131 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester IV
4001 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH) 2 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
4002 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR) 7 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
4003 FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR) 2 035/050 029/050 064/100 064 A
4004 WEAVING (TH) & (PR) 3 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
*4005 BANKING & EXPORT (TH) 2 020/050 026/050 046/100 046 [o]
4006 FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR) 2 060/100 -—- 060/100 060 A
4007 STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR) 2 025/050 035/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.85 Semester Grade: B+ Total:423/700 Percentage:60.43
Semester V
5001 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH) 2 034/050 036/050 070/100 070 A+
5002 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR) 3 032/050 043/050 075/100 075 A+
5003 INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR) 2 020/050 025/050 045/100 045 o]
5004 PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR) 2 020/050 023/050 043/100 043 P
5005 FASHION STYLING (PR) 2 026/050 028/050 054/100 054 B
5006 MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH) 2 027/050 020/050 047/100+ 047 (o}
5007 COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR) 2 029/050 027/050 056/100 056 B+
5008 FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH) 2 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
*5009 MERCHANDISING (TH) 2 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
5010 DRAPING - II (PR) 2 036/050 035/050 071/100 071 A+
*5011 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH) 2 020/050 022/050 042/100 042 P
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.13 Semester Grade: B+ Total:600/1100 Percentage:54.55
Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 6.49 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1023/1800 Percentage:56.83 Result:Second Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

College

Centre

Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No

SINGARI PALLAVI CHINAYA RANJEETA 52006

Code Sub Name

Semester IV

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.95

FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH)
FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR)
FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR)
WEAVING (TH) & (PR)

BANKING & EXPORT (TH)

FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR)
STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR)

Semester V

5001
5002
5003
*5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011

ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH)
ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR)
INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR)

PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR)

FASHION STYLING (PR)

MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH)

COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR)

FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH)

MERCHANDISING (TH)

DRAPING - II (PR)

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH)

042

Credit

NNMNNWNAIDN

Semester Grade: B Total:400/700

NNMNNMNNMNMNMNMNNMNNDWN

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.31 Semester Grade: B+ Total:619/1100

Semester IV and V:

2017-0161-00-159606

Int

033/050
021/050
035/050
029/050
033/050
058/100
020/050

Percentage:57.14

020/050
030/050
020/050
020/050
040/050
029/050
023/050
026/050
029/050
033/050
020/050

Percentage:56.27

Ext

027/050
020/050
025/050
033/050
036/050

030/050

038/050
038/050
020/050
033/050
038/050
023/050
024/050
029/050
020/050
040/050
026/050

Final GPA: 6.13 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1019/1800 Percentage:56.61

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

060/100
041/100
060/100
062/100
069/100
058/100
050/100

058/100
068/100
040/100
053/100
078/100
052/100
047/100
055/100
049/100
073/100
046/100

060
041
060
062
069
058
050

058
068
040
053
078
052
047
055
049
073
046

Page: 10
17/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

+

Ww P>y P

B+

Result:Second Class
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

17/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SAHU KAJAL SANJAY ASHA 52007 010 042 2017-0161-00-159676 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester IV
4001 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH) 2 025/050 038/050 063/100 063 A
4002 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR) 7 022/050 033/050 055/100 055 B+
*4003 FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR) 2 030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
*4004 WEAVING (TH) & (PR) 3 022/050 040/050 062/100 062 A
4005 BANKING & EXPORT (TH) 2 033/050 034/050 067/100 067 A
4006 FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR) 2 055/100 -—- 055/100 055 B+
*4007 STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR) 2 025/050 035/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.68 Semester Grade: B+ Total:422/700 Percentage:60.29
Semester V
5001 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH) 2 037/050 038/050 075/100 075 A+
5002 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR) 3 036/050 045/050 081/100 081 o]
5003 INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR) 2 020/050 021/050 041/100 041 P
*5004 PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR) 2 020/050 030/050 050/100 050 B
5005 FASHION STYLING (PR) 2 033/050 036/050 069/100 069 A
5006 MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH) 2 032/050 020/050 052/100 052 B
5007 COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR) 2 035/050 030/050 065/100 065 A
5008 FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH) 2 039/050 030/050 069/100 069 A
5009 MERCHANDISING (TH) 2 034/050 022/050 056/100 056 B+
5010 DRAPING - II (PR) 2 037/050 040/050 077/100 077 A+
5011 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH) 2 024/050 029/050 053/100 053 B
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.09 Semester Grade: A Total:688/1100 Percentage:62.55
Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 6.89 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1110/1800 Percentage:61.67 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

Total Grc

075/100
075/100
079/100
068/100
068/100
080/100
073/100

063/100
079/100
063/100
052/100
067/100
072/100
086/100
071/100
073/100
077/100
056/100

075
075
079
068
068
080
073

063
079
063
052
067
072
086
071
073
077
056

Page: 12

17/11/2020

Total (100) Grade

A+
A+
A+

op P

A+

A+

»wp

A+

A+
A+
A+
B+

Institution: 247 SAVVY COLLEGE OF FASHION AND JEWELLERY, NASHIK
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
KOKANE KANCHAN RAMDAS BHARATI 52001 247 185 2017-0161-00-147683
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester IV
4001 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH) 2 040/050 035/050
4002 FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR) 7 040/050 035/050
4003 FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR) 2 039/050 040/050
4004 WEAVING (TH) & (PR) 3 033/050 035/050
4005 BANKING & EXPORT (TH) 2 042/050 026/050
4006 FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR) 2 080/100 -—-
4007 STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR) 2 035/050 038/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.40 Semester Grade: A+ Total:518/700 Percentage:74.00
Semester V
5001 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH) 2 030/050 033/050
5002 ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR) 3 040/050 039/050
*5003 INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR) 2 025/050 038/050
5004 PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR) 2 022/050 030/050
5005 FASHION STYLING (PR) 2 035/050 032/050
5006 MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH) 2 040/050 032/050
5007 COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR) 2 042/050 044/050
5008 FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH) 2 036/050 035/050
5009 MERCHANDISING (TH) 2 032/050 041/050
5010 DRAPING - II (PR) 2 035/050 042/050
*5011 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH) 2 024/050 032/050
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.87 Semester Grade: A Total:759/1100 Percentage:69.00
Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 8.14 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1277/1800 Percentage:70.94

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN APPAREL MANUFACTURE AND DESIGN EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

College

Centre

Institution: 247 SAVVY COLLEGE OF FASHION AND JEWELLERY, NASHIK
Name Seat No

PATIL PRAPTI RAJENDRA KAVITA 52002

Code Sub Name

Semester IV

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.52

FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (TH)
FASHION SHOW PROJECT PMAC (PR)
FASHION ART & ILLUSTRATION (PR)
WEAVING (TH) & (PR)

BANKING & EXPORT (TH)

FASHION WORKSHOP AND RESEARCH (PR)
STITCH CRAFT & ACCESSORIES II (PR)

Semester V

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
*5011

ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (TH)
ADVANCE PATTERN MAKING & APPAREL CONSTRUCTION (PR)
INDUSTRY PROJECT (PR)

PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT (PR)

FASHION STYLING (PR)

MEDIA MANAGEMENT (TH)

COMPUTER APPLICATION-II (PR)

FASHION RETAIL PROMOTION (TH)

MERCHANDISING (TH)

DRAPING - II (PR)

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH)

185

Credit

NNMNNWNAIDN

Semester Grade: A+ Total:521/700

NNMNNMNNMNMNNMNMNNMNNDWN

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.97 Semester Grade: A Total:773/1100

Semester IV and V:

2017-0161-00-147675

Int

042/050
042/050
032/050
033/050
025/050
079/100
045/050

Percentage:74.43

025/050
038/050
042/050
023/050
034/050
035/050
040/050
038/050
030/050
040/050
028/050

Percentage:70.27

Ext

036/050
038/050
038/050
038/050
028/050

045/050

028/050
040/050
045/050
030/050
034/050
027/050
045/050
031/050
040/050
045/050
035/050

Final GPA: 8.25 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1294/1800 Percentage:71.89

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

078/100
080/100
070/100
071/100
053/100
079/100
090/100

053/100
078/100
087/100
053/100
068/100
062/100
085/100
069/100
070/100
085/100
063/100

078
080
070
071
053
079
090

053
078
087
053
068
062
085
069
070
085
063
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17/11/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+
A+

A+
O+

+
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Result:First Class






